Ohio Athletic Conference XC Championships
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Score

36

67

75

120

152

178
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251

256

263

Race 1 - Women's 6K - 6K
10/29/2022 - 1:00 pm

Team Results

Team Runner

Time

1:57:15

1:59:11

2:00:09

2:05:57

2:09:56

2:11:32

2:12:26

2:21:54

2:24:39

2:28:13

Avg
23:27
23:51
24:02
25:12
26:00
26:19
26:30
28:23
28:56

29:39

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:18

6:24

6:27

6:46

6:59

7:04

7:07

7:37

7:46

7:58

Gap
0:52
1:44
1:50
2:44
4:36
1:51
5:47
3:46
7:10

8:02

Finish Order

3-6-8-9-10-11-12

2-13-16-17-19-23-25

4-14-15-18-27-28-34

7-24-35-41-46-56-68

5-40-44-59-76-77-82

29-51-52-61-64-66-83

1-50-69-78-80-81-92

55-65-87-91-98-106-107

20-89-90-101-102-105-112

42-75-96-97-109-110

HmishTining

Scoring Order
3-6-8-9-10-11-12
2-13-16-17-19-21-23
4-14-15-18-24-25-27
7-22-28-30-33-38-44
5-29-32-39-47-48-52
26-35-36-40-41-43-53
1-34-45-49-50-51-58
37-42-54-57-61-65-66
20-55-56-62-63-64-69

31-46-59-60-67-68

10/29/2022 1:41pm
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Macy McAdams
Tessa Pitcovich
Erica Esper
Brittany McCauley
Isabel Chasney
Abby Schroff
Hope Murphy
Cameron Bujaucius
Sarah Weldon
Jennifer Massucci
Ellie Kitsmiller
Amanda Keim
Taylor Ellerbrock
Erin Smith
Jasmine Arnold
Ashley Hockstok
Kennedy Rader
Gianini Venuto
Bailey Kreft
Milena Wahl
Morgan Edwards
Sydney Wingler
Olesya Mertz

Cassandra
Kolonchuk

Samantha Roth
Katie Vasiliauskas
Isabelle Puleo
Angela Defabio
Ashley Kish
Olyvia Ashbrook
Danica Hruby
Aubrey Cable
Anastasia Bakuhn
Savannah Kole
Jaelyn Jaquay
Natalie Armbruster
Dani Widmark
Emma Hvizdos
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Grade
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR

FR
SO
SO
JR

SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR

Race 1 - Women's 6K - 6K
10/29/2022 - 1:00 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Muskingum 22:29.6 1
Ohio Northern 22369 2
John Carroll 22:52.0 3
Mount Union 23:06.7 4
Heidelberg 23159 5
John Carroll 23212 6
Baldwin Wallace ~ 23:31.6 7
John Carroll 23379 8
John Carroll 23:40.0 9
John Carroll 23433 10
John Carroll 23434 11
John Carroll 23447 12
Ohio Northern 23532 13
Mount Union 23543 14
Mount Union 23:56.0 15
Ohio Northern 24:.053 16
Ohio Northern 24146 17
Mount Union 24159 18
Ohio Northern 24:205 19
Wilmington (Ohio) 24:26.4 20
John Carroll 24:28.5
John Carroll 24:31.8
Ohio Northern 24:323 21
Baldwin Wallace  24:39.8 22
Ohio Northern 24443 23
John Carroll 24:51.8
Mount Union 24561 24
Mount Union 24590 25
Otterbein 25008 26
Ohio Northern 25:09.6
John Carroll 25:16.1
Ohio Northern 25175
John Carroll 25:20.8
Mount Union 25261 27
Baldwin Wallace  25:30.5 28
Ohio Northern 25:32.8
Ohio Northern 25:34.0
John Carroll 25:36.2

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Cassie Klein
Kenzie Fountain
Madelyn Miller
Eva Bernhardt
Casey Wacchuas
Caitlyn Mauger
Megan Wertz
Jensen Wolfe
Brooke Butler

Leah Costello
Carlee Blankenship
Rosemary Stephens
Ragen Harting
Abby Sidloski
Lauryn Chapman
Sarah Gilbert
Kaitlyn Gough
Katie Plecko

MJ Zindars

Caitlyn Gatta
Vanessa Shanaman
Lexi Neff

Rachel Ziel
Adriana Russell
Halle Cochran
Angela Maio
Isabelle Poling
Alyssa Mattis
Michaela Davis
Charlotte Jones
Rylee Bollenbacher
Megan Hughes
Lynncoln Tynan

JJ Herron

Kaitlin Prusnek
Molly Skinner
Alexa Daley
Maddy McCall
Kylie Cope
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Grade
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR

Team
John Carroll
Heidelberg
Baldwin Wallace
Capital
Mount Union
Heidelberg
Mount Union
Baldwin Wallace
John Carroll
Mount Union
John Carroll
Muskingum
Otterbein
Otterbein
Mount Union
Ohio Northern
Marietta
Baldwin Wallace
Ohio Northern
Mount Union
Heidelberg
Ohio Northern
Otterbein
Mount Union
Mount Union
Otterbein
Marietta
Otterbein
Mount Union
Baldwin Wallace
Muskingum
Baldwin Wallace
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Baldwin Wallace
Capital
Heidelberg
Heidelberg

Time
25:44.9
25:53.1
25:59.9
26:01.0
26:06.5
26:10.2
26:11.7
26:14.9
26:15.5
26:16.0
26:16.4
26:22.8
26:24.9
26:25.0
26:29.6
26:30.4
26:32.8
26:34.5
26:35.9
26:38.6
26:44.7
26:47.6
26:49.7
26:50.6
26:50.9
26:51.6
26:55.9
27:05.8
27:06.3
27.07.9
27:08.9
27:09.7
27:09.8
27:38.3
27:44.0
27:48.2
27:50.0
27:51.6
28:04.8

Points

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46
47
48
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Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Kyra Kiessling
Elizabeth Burns
Alyssa Heinrichs
Taylor Metz
Hannah Dearth
Makenzie Kellogg

Kamaria
Montgomerty

Kylie Allmon
Brittany Bober
Mackenzie Moran
Cori Wentz

AJ Houseman
Julia Bystrom
Kayla Kearns
Abigail Derry
Josey Johnson
Victoria Kempton
Catie Meehan
Elizabeth Mak
Allison Costanzo
Haille Rogers
Jillian Ayres
Abbie Stine
Kaitlyn Rauch
Bella Stevens
Lauren Gram
Bella Crothers
Breanna Bailey
Hope Adams
Abby Shartle
Ana Henderson
Olivia Humes
Kylnn Barr
Alyssa Bennett
Sadie Devore
Jordan Snarr
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Grade
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO

FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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SR

Race 1 - Women's 6K - 6K

Individual
Team Time  Points
Muskingum 28:081 49
Baldwin Wallace ~ 28:12.1
Muskingum 28:158 50
Muskingum 28173 51
Heidelberg 28237 52
Otterbein 28:26.3 53
Baldwin Wallace ~ 28:33.3
Ohio Northern 28:39.6
Mount Union 28478
Marietta 28486 54
Baldwin Wallace ~ 28:53.9
Wilmington (Ohio) 28:59.4 55
Wilmington (Ohio)  29:05.3 56
Marietta 29179 57
Muskingum 29198 58
Otterbein 29:35.1
Ohio Northern 29:37.2
Mount Union 29:37.6
Capital 30:086 59
Capital 30:09.8 60
Marietta 30:186 61
Muskingum 30:26.1
Heidelberg 30:28.6
Wilmington (Ohio)  30:31.1 62
Wilmington (Ohio)  31:36.3 63
Otterbein 31:39.0
Otterbein 32:04.6
Wilmington (Ohio)  32:05.8 64
Marietta 32173 65
Marietta 32:253 66
Heidelberg 33:224
Capital 34.029 67
Capital 34:03.5 68
Heidelberg 34:49.1
Wilmington (Ohio)  35:454 69
Wilmington (Ohio)  38:39.6

10/29/2022 - 1:00 pm

Results
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